•  Lubrication by oil drop
,lets with high uniformity
•  Air cooling effect
•  Air seals against
contamination
•  Low cost solution
For main spindle bearing oil mist lubrication
Oil mist lubrication unit NVCM

162
4
Order information
Order example
NVCM-KW2-N-S0-A1-M-24 •  NVCM-series pump unit
•  2 L reservoir
•  NPN type piston sensor
•  without filter regulator
•  0,2 MPa pressure switch air supply
•  Pressure gauge with MPa reading
•  with DC 24 V solenoid valve
NVCM - KW2 - P -S1- A1 -M- 24
Product series
Reservoir size
KW2 = standard ( 2 L plastic )
Outlet sensor - output type
P = PNP
N = NPN
Piston pump sensor
External pneumatic equipment
S0 = without
S1 = FR
S6 = F2+F3+R
FR：filter regulator
F2：filter (0,3 μm)
F3：filter (0,01 μm)
R：regulator
Pressure switch air supply
A1 = 0,2 MPa
A2 = 0,1 MPa
A3 = 0,15 MPa
A4 = 0,25 MPa
Pressure gauge for secondary pressure
M = MPa display
N = without (to be provided for by customer)
Primary pressure: 0,15 - 0,35 MPa
Secondary pressure: 0,05 - 0,25 MPa
Maximum pressure difference: 0,1 - 0,25 MPa
Voltage solenoid valve
※ The outlet sensor only monitors the piston movement,
※ Pressure gauge only available with MPa display ( full scale: 0,4 MPa)
※ Only available voltage is DC 24 V,
NVCM-KW2-P-S1-A1-M-24 •  NVCM-series pump unit
•  2 L reservoir
•  PNP type piston sensor
•  Filter regulator
•  0,2 MPa pressure switch air supply
•  Pressure gauge with MPa reading
•  with DC 24 V solenoid valve
5
Memo
6
7
skf,jp/lubrication
® SKF is a registered trademarks of the SKF Group,
© SKF Group 2022
The contents of this publication are the copyright of the publisher and may not be reproduced (even
extracts) unless prior written permission is granted, Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy
of the information contained in this publication but no liability can be accepted for any loss or damage
whether direct, indirect or consequential arising out of the use of the information contained herein,
PUB LS/P2 19308 EN ·  January 2022
Certain image(s) used under license from Shutterstock,com,